
Black Ops 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 2 8 2 10 0 0 2 10 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Checcaglini Andrea (10/063) 2 6 2 8 0 0 1 5 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Pierini Gabriele (10/065) 2 5 2 10 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Goretti Luca (10/064) 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Ellassadi Ares (10/156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mari Cinzia (10/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Blagovesnicov Silviu (10/162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 8 36 4,50

Checcaglini Andrea 10/063 9 32 3,56

Pierini Gabriele 10/065 8 27 3,38

Goretti Luca 10/064 8 19 2,38

Ellassadi Ares 10/156 3 11 3,67

Mari Cinzia 10/066 4 10 2,50

Blagovesnicov Silviu 10/162 0 0 0,00

Tigermen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Constantin Alexandro (10/133) 2 5 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 4

Minchioni Massimo (10/132) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 5

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Shade Sigrid (06/663) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Kleinberger Dennis (06/766) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Constantin Alexandro 10/133 8 24 3,00

Minchioni Massimo 10/132 8 16 2,00

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 8 12 1,50

Shade Sigrid 06/663 10 11 1,10

Kleinberger Dennis 06/766 6 3 0,50

Top Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Bricca Christian (10/164) 0 0 2 5 2 7 0 0 2 5 2 10 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bogliari Marco (10/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 2 5 2 6

Dalla Spezia Annarita (10/041) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5

Innocenti Manuela (10/042) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4

Pittigliani Francesca (10/092) 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5

Comanducci Fabio (10/173) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattiacci Alessia (10/344) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bricca Christian 10/164 10 30 3,00

Bogliari Marco 10/160 6 19 3,17

Dalla Spezia Annarita 10/041 6 15 2,50

Innocenti Manuela 10/042 5 8 1,60

Pittigliani Francesca 10/092 9 8 0,89

Comanducci Fabio 10/173 7 6 0,86

Mattiacci Alessia 10/344 5 3 0,60


